Update-Past Due Utility Accounts

June 30, August 31, November 30, January
2020 2020 2020 31,2021

Total S’s Past Due

No. of Accounts
Past Due

% of Revenues

Electric Fund
Water Sewer Fund
General Fund

Combined Funds

$629,503
2,520

3.6%
2.7%
2.5%
3.2%

$869,506
2,808

2.9%
2.2%
2.1%
2.6%

$1,490,082
3,783

3.4%
2.5%
2.2%
3.0%

$2,021,695
5,022

3.72%
2.84%
2.74%
3.37%




