Update-Past Due Utility Accounts

Date	June 30, 2020	August 31, 2020	November 30, 2020	January 31,2021
Total \$'s Past Due	\$629,503	\$869,506	\$1,490,082	\$2,021,695
No. of Accounts Past Due	2,520	2,808	3,783	5,022
% of Revenues				
Electric Fund	3.6%	2.9%	3.4%	3.72%
Water Sewer Fund	2.7%	2.2%	2.5%	2.84%
General Fund	2.5%	2.1%	2.2%	2.74%
Combined Funds	3.2%	2.6%	3.0%	3.37%